
rbauction.co.uk/maltby

Maltby, UK 

2009 GROVE GMK4100L 100 TON 8X6X8

2018 KOBELCO SK300LC-10

2018 HITACHI ZX350LC-6

5/10 - 2018, 2016, HITACHI ZX130LCN-6

2013 LIEBHERR LTM1030-2.1 35 TON 4X4X4

5/7 - 2017, 2016  CAT 313FL 

Online Timed Auction
12 – 18 September 2020

Unreserved public auction

All items selling in the online timed auction

https://www.rbauction.com/2009-GROVE-GMK4100L?invId=12157055&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KOBELCO-SK300LC-10?invId=12157811&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-HITACHI-ZX350LC-6?invId=12136788&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=hitachi%20zx130lcn&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-LIEBHERR-LTM1030-2-1?invId=12154269&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=cat%20313fl&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.

Take note! 

During loading and offl  oading, 
access to the yard is permitted 
only with high-visibility vest 
and safety shoes!

  facebook.com/ritchiebrosuk

Maltby ENG

Visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby for complete auction 
information

 Full equipment listings, more photos and detailed 
equipment information

New additions to each auction – items added 
daily!

Deposit and payment information, including 
fi nancing, wire transfer accounts and taxes

Full auction schedule, with times and lot numbers

Maps, hotels and other local services  

Auction notes
▶ Every item is sold ‘as is, where is’

▶ International and online bidders – you may need to place a 
refundable deposit before you bid – check the auction details on our
website for more information

▶ Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of (a) 10% on 
all Lots selling for £5,000 or less or (b) 3.85% on all Lots selling for 
over £5,000, with a minimum fee of £500 per Lot 

▶ All payments are to be made in Pounds Sterling (£). Accepted 
methods of payment include wire transfer and credit card (where
available). 
We do not accept cash or Letter of Credit.

▶ No purchase may be removed until paid in full.

▶ For airports, accommodations, forwarders, custom brokers, trucking
companies and directions to the auction site, please check the 
auction details at rbauction.co.uk.

▶ Wire transfer payment information:
Domestic Customers:
ING Bank
London, United Kingdom
Iban: GB66 INGB 2388 5920 2767 47
SWIFT/BIC: INGBGB22
Sortcode 23-88-59, Account 20276747

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

▶ International Customers:
ING Bank 
Breda, The Netherlands
Iban: NL03 INGB 0020 2669 52
SWIFT/BIC: INGBNL2A

Include your bidder number and auction location with your transfer.

Maltby - Rotherham, 
UK   
Online Timed Auction
12 – 18 September, 2020
Bidding opens: 12 September

Tel.: +44 1332 819 700

Auction location:
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Road, 
Maltby S66 7QW, England 

Inspection hours:
Monday – Friday, 8:00 – 17:00

Items must be removed by:
9 October 2020

2 MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020



More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

2008 LIEBHERR LTM1040-2.1 40 TONNE 4X4X4 2007 TEREX AC35L 35 TONNE 4X4X4 2002 VOLVO A30D 6X6

2002 VOLVO A25D 6X6 2016 CASE 2050M 2008 CAT D6K

2014 AMMANN AFT350E CRAWLER 2011 VOEGELE 1303-2 PNEUMATIC 1/14 – FELDBINDER EUT 40.3 TRI/A

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020 3

https://www.rbauction.com/2008-LIEBHERR-LTM1040-2-1?invId=12137086&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-TEREX-AC35L?invId=12157056&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-VOLVO-A30D?invId=12136890&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-VOLVO-A25D?invId=12137341&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-CASE-2050M?invId=12136993&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CATERPILLAR-D6K?invId=12136822&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-AMMANN-350?invId=12136827&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-VOGELE-1303-2?invId=12136828&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=feldbinder%20eut%2040.3&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.4

2015 HYUNDAI HL770-9A 2012 KOMATSU WA470-6 2014 CAT 950K WASTE HANDLER

2014 DOOSAN DL420-3 2013 DOOSAN DL350 2012 HITACHI ZX310

1/3 - 2011 LIEBHERR L566 2007 VOLVO L150E 2015 HITACHI ZW180-5B

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-HYUNDAI-HL770-9A?invId=12136747&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KOMATSU-WA470-6?invId=12136801&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CATERPILLAR-950K?invId=12136798&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-DOOSAN-DL420-3?invId=12136829&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-DOOSAN-DL350?invId=12137337&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-HITACHI-ZX310?invId=12136799&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-LIEBHERR-L566?invId=12142488&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-VOLVO-L150E?invId=12136889&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-HITACHI-ZW180-5B?invId=12136768&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1998 CAT 962G 2004 CAT 950G 2007 KOMATSU WA250-5L

1996 VOLVO L120C 1998 JCB 436 2008 CAT 345CL

2014 DOOSAN DX480LC 2015 VOLVO EC250EL 2013 VOLVO EC250DL

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020 5

https://www.rbauction.com/CATERPILLAR-962G?invId=12136895&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-CATERPILLAR-950G?invId=12136886&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-KOMATSU-WA250-5L?invId=12136891&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/1996-VOLVO-L120C?invId=12136888&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/JCB-436?invId=12136846&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-CATERPILLAR-345CL?invId=12157058&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-doosan-dx480lc-hydraulic-excavator?invId=12167670&id=ci&auction=maltby-gbr-2020233
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-VOLVO-EC250EL?invId=12136902&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-VOLVO-EC250DL?invId=12136857&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.6

3- 2017, 2016 HITACHI ZX225USLC-6 2017 HYUNDAI R220LC-9S 2017 JCB JS220

2014 VOLVO EC220DL 2004 CAT 320CL 2005 HYUNDAI ROBEX 210LC-7

2018 KOBELCO SK140SRLC-5 2015 HYUNDAI R140LC-9A 1/2 - 2014, 2012 HYUNDAI ROBEX 145LCR-9

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=zx225&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-HYUNDAI-R220LC-9S?invId=12136824&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-JCB-JS220?invId=12136825&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-VOLVO-EC220DL?invId=12137047&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-CATERPILLAR-320CL?invId=12157063&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-HYUNDAI-ROBEX-210LC-7?invId=12137088&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KOBELCO-SK140SRLC-5?invId=12136752&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-HYUNDAI-R140LC-9A?invId=12136750&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/hyundai-robex-145lcr-9-maltby-gbr?keywords=hyundai%20145&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020&manufacturer_name=HYUNDAI&model_name=ROBEX%20145LCR-9%2CR145LC-9A


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1/3 -2015, 2014 JCB JS130LC 1/3 - 2017,2016 KOMATSU PC138US-11 1/7 - 2016, 2014, 2013 VOLVO ECR88D

2014 JCB 85Z-1 4/8 - 2017,2016 YANMAR VIO80-1A 2014 KUBOTA KX080-4

4/5 - 2017, 2016 YANMAR VIO50-6A 1/2 - 2015, 2014 KUBOTA U55-4 2013 JCB 8055RTS

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020 7

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=js130&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=pc138&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ecr88d&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-JCB-85Z-1?invId=12154250&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=vio80-1a&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-KUBOTA-KX080-4?invId=12137371&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=vio50&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=u55&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-JCB-8055RTS?invId=12142448&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication


We take everyone’s safety seriously. Unreserved commitment to safety.8

2014 KUBOTA U48-4 1/8 - 2013 VOLVO ECR48C 2017 CASE CX37C

1/5 2015, 2014, 2011 KUBOTA KX61-3 1/5 - 2017 YANMAR SV26 1/4 - 2016 CAT 302.7D

2015 JCB 8025 2013 HYUNDAI ROBEX 27Z-9 1/7 - 2017, 2016 YANMAR SV16

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-KUBOTA-U48-4?invId=12137340&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=ecr48c&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-CASE-CX37C?invId=12136994&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=kx61&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=sv26&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=302.7d&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-JCB-8025?invId=12157800&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-HYUNDAI-ROBEX-27Z-9?invId=12137089&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=sv16&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020


More items added daily! For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.co.uk/maltby

1/20 - 2016, 2015, 2014 THWAITES 9T 4X4 1/16 - 2016, 2014, 2012 TEREX 6T 4X4 SWIVEL 1/7 - 2016, 2012 TEREX 3T 4X4 SWIVEL

1/6 - 2016, 2015, 2013 TEREX 1T 4X4 HIGH TIP 1/6 - 2016 HAMM HD14VV 1/7 - 2016, 2013 HAMM HD12 VV

1/2 - 2016 AMMANN ARX26 1/4 - 2017 GENIE Z45/25J 4X4 ARTICULATED 1/3 - 2011 JLG 450AJ 4X4 ARTICULATED

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020 9

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=thwaites%209t&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=terex%206t&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=terex%203t&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=terex%201t&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=hd14&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=hd12&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=arx26&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=z45%2F25j&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=450aj&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020


rbauction.co.uk/services10



rbauction.co.uk/contactus 11



>> Visit our website
for complete and
up-to-date listings:

rbauction.co.uk

1/2 - 2016, 2014 JCB 540-200 4X4X4 1/13 - 2016, 2014 JCB 540-170 4X4X4 1/6 - 2016 JCB 535-140 4X4X4

1/2 - 2015 JCB 535-125 4X4X4 2014 CAT TH417C 4X4X4 2014 CAT TH414C 4X4X4

2018 MANITOU MT625 H EASY COMFORT 4X4X4 2015 BMW 320D SPORT

MALTBY, GBR  |  12 – 18 September 2020
© Copyright 2020 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in The Netherlands 12/08 PB/LG

https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=540-200&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=540-170&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=535-140&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/maltby-gbr?keywords=535-125&auction_key=MALTBY%2C%20GBR%20-%20Sep%2017%2C%202020
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CATERPILLAR-TH417C?invId=12142427&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CATERPILLAR-TH414C?invId=12142426&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-MANITOU-MT625-H?invId=12137339&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-BMW-320D-SPORT-AUTO?invId=12137048&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2020233&utm_source=getmarvia&utm_medium=syndication&utm_campaign=emea-syndication



